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CLASS 

POSITION

CLASS A

Dean Cook Leyland Moke MCCNSW A 1 1 1 4 3 10 10 10 7 8 45 38 1
Cooper Ellis Leyland Clubman MCCNSW A J 1 1 1 10 10 10 30 30 2

Paul Ellis Leyland Clubman MCCNSW A 3 2 2 8 9 9 26 26 3
Kelvin Goldfinch Leyland Moke MCCNSW A 2 2 9 9 18 18 4
Emma Goldfinch Leyland Moke MCCNSW A J LP 5 6 6 6 5

Aaron Ruig Austin Cooper S MCCNSW A 6 5 5 5 6

Hayden Whitcombe Leyland Moke MCCNSW A J 7 4 4 4 7

Joel Whitcombe Leyland Moke MCCNSW A J 8 3 3 3 8

CLASS B

Michael Heslewood Chrysler Lancer MCCNSW B 1 1 1 1 10 10 10 10 40 40 1

Brett Manewell Mazda MX5 TCC B 2 2 9 9 18 18 2

Courtney O'Brien Daihatsu Charade WAC B J LP 2 3 9 8 17 17 3

Fulvio Oliveira Toyota Starlet TCC B 4 2 7 9 16 16 4

Adam Wardle Daihatsu Charade WAC B 1 10 10 10 5

John Swales Toyota Echo CACA B 1 10 10 10 5

Emma Freestone Daihatsu Charade WAC B LP 2 9 9 9 7

Marisa Swales Toyota Echo CACA B LP 2 9 9 9 7

Joshua Peacock Peacock Clubman RTDC B 3 8 8 8 9

CLASS C

Ben Semple Subaru Impreza WAC C 1 1 2 3 10 10 9 8 37 37 1

Robert Rigg Peugeot 205Gti MCCNSW C 1 1 2 10 10 9 29 29 2

Steven O'Brien Ford Escort WAC C 2 2 9 9 18 18 3

Chris Stevens Mitsubishi Lancer MCCNSW C 4 2 7 9 16 16 4

William Stevens Mitsubishi Lancer MCCNSW C J 5 5 6 6 12 12 5

David Masing Mitsubishi Lancer TCC C 1 10 10 10 6

Mark Russell Subaru WAC C 3 8 8 8 7

Col Pogson Lancer WAC C 3 8 8 8 7

Gary Moore Mitsubishi Galant HDCC C 3 8 8 8 7

Glenn Dorrenboom Mitsubishi Mirage MCCNSW C 3 8 8 8 7

Jonathon O'Brien Ford Escort WAC C J 4 7 7 7 11

Luke Dorrenboom Mitsubishi Mirage MCCNSW C 4 7 7 7 11

Stewart Semple Subaru Impreza WAC C J 4 7 7 7 11

Bevan Tanner Honda Civic WAC C 5 6 6 6 14

Beau Grant Honda Civic WAC C J 6 5 5 5 15

Rick Ractivand Nissan ARDC C 6 5 5 5 15

Jonny Liverod Nissan Stanza WAC C 7 4 4 4 17

Amanda Russell Subaru WAC C LP 8 3 3 3 18

Jared Liverod Nissan Stanza WAC C J 9 2 2 2 19

CLASS D

Alan McCulloch Peugeot 207 Gti PCC D 2 1 2 1 1 1 9 10 9 10 10 10 58 40 1

Ernie Boston Honda Civic TCC D 3 2 3 8 9 8 25 25 2

Justin Chiew VW Golf TCC D 1 1 10 10 20 20 3

Daniel Ryan Ford Ute TCC D 2 9 9 9 4

Michael Batt Holden Berlina Wagon HDCC D 2 9 9 9 4

Coddie Forrest Ford Ute TCC D 3 8 8 8 6

David Barrow Holden Berlina Wagon TCC D 3 8 8 8 6

CLASS F

Corinne East-Johnston Mini Special MCCNSW/RCCA F LS 4 2 1 1 1 1 7 9 10 10 10 10 56 40 1

Warwick Butt Mini Special MCCNSW F 1 1 3 3 2 3 10 10 8 8 9 8 53 37 2

Phil East Mini Special MCCNSW/RCCA F 2 3 2 2 3 2 9 8 9 9 8 9 52 36 3

Dave Wright Ninja Special HDCC F 3 4 4 8 7 7 22 22 4

Cobey East-Johnston Mini Special MCCNSW/RCCA F J LS 6 4 5 5 7 6 18 18 5

Glenn Smith Fiat Special FCC F 7 4 4 4 7 7 18 18 5

Tyler Wright Ninja Special HDCC F J 5 6 6 5 11 11 7

Callum O'Donnell Mini Special TCC F J 5 6 6 6 8

Zach Gillon Mini Special TCC F J 6 5 5 5 9

CLASS G

Andrew Collier Renault Special RCCA G 1 1 1 1 10 10 10 10 40 40 1

David Wykes Suzuki T3/Toyota EC5 WAC G 3 2 3 3 3 8 9 8 8 8 41 33 2

Samantha Collier Renault Special RCCA G LS 2 2 2 9 9 9 27 27 3

Tyler Van Leeuwen Camdak WAC G J 2 2 9 9 18 18 4

Evan Van Leeuwen Camdak WAC G 1 10 10 10 5

Peter Granger Mozzie WAC G 1 10 10 10 5

CLASS H

Martin Gallard Fiat Special FCC H 0 0 1

Steven O'Brien WAC Ford Escort H 0 0 1

Micah Burge MCC Bike engined Mini H 0 0 1

Rebecca Gollard FCC Fiat H 0 0 1

CATEGORY J

Cobey East-Johnston Mini Special MCCNSW/RCCA F J LS 4 2 1 7 9 10 26 26 1

Tyler Van Leeuwen Camdak WAC G J 1 1 10 10 20 20 2

Courtney O'Brien Daihatsu Charade WAC B J LP 2 3 9 8 17 17 3

William Stevens Mitsubishi Lancer MCCNSW C J 1 10 10 10 4

Hayden Whitcombe Leyland Moke MCCNSW A J 2 9 9 9 5

Tyler Wright Ninja Special WAC F J 3 8 8 8 6

Joel Whitcombe Leyland Moke MCCNSW A J 3 8 8 8 6

Jared Liverod Nissan Stanza WAC C J 4 7 7 7 8

CATEGORY LP

Courtney O'Brien Daihatsu Charade WAC B J LP 1 3 10 8 18 18 1

Amanda Russell Subaru WAC C LP 1 10 10 10 2

Emma Goldfinch Leyland Moke MCCNSW A J LP 1 10 10 10 2

Marisa Swales Toyota Echo CACA B LP 1 10 10 10 2

Emma Freestone Daihatsu Charade WAC B LP 2 9 9 9 5

CATEGORY LS

Corinne East-Johnston Mini Special MCCNSW/RCCA F LS 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 40 1

Samantha Collier Renault Special RCCA G LS 2 2 2 9 9 9 27 27 2

Cobey East-Johnston Mini Special MCCNSW/RCCA F J LS 2 2 3 9 9 8 26 26 3

Competitors per round 18 21 0 20 29 21 12

Remember, If you see an error please let me know !! (Phone : 0423 572 057 ) 

e-mail: bmanewell@bamit.com.au

 Have a look at the Motorkhana website at www.motorkhana.com  for results and calendar

Regards Brett Manewell.
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